Ltd in the position of "production"( microbiology ).As part of the employment

terms, we require you to sign an employmentagreementfor a period of at least one

year from the date ofjoiningas a full time employeeand you will be offered an annual

package of Rs 180000(OneLakh Eighty Thousand Rupees only). Your salary will

be 15000/monthalong with accommodation.

Wefeel that your skills fit the position offered and will be avaluable assetto our team.

Your starting date is on 24th march 2025.

If you choose to accept this offe, Please sign the letter in the space provided below

[...]

Ltd in the position of "production"( microbiology ), As part of the employment
terms, we require you to signan employmentagreementfor a period of atleastone
year fromthe date of joining as a ful!time employeeand you willbeoffered an annual
package of Rs 180000(OneLakh Eighty Thousand Rupees only). Your salary will
be 15000/monthalong with accommodation.

Wefeel that your skills fit the position offeredand will be a valuable assetto our team.
Your starting date is on 24ilh march 2025.

If you choose to accept this offer, Please sign the letter in the space provided below